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Anlage
Jahnstr. 61, 41464 Neuss
G 02131-83745 Bir geschaeftsstelle@bwneuss.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstrasse 61, 41464 Neuss

Sportwart/in
Kriissmann, Albert
T 015157459536 albertkruesmann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Leopold, Anja
T 0176 44644229 jugend@bwneuss.de
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Damen 65 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Doris Miichen
m 01737465792

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bayer, Angela
Ruhrberg, Marion
Muchen, Doris
Twarkokus, Marlene
Macho-Steiner, Lena
Weiland, Margrit
Leuchten, Irmenburg
Porten, Brigitte
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ID-Nr.

24650076
25702431
24350404
24951185
25150632
24100175
24600179
24901998

LK

LK17,7
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK23,0
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK23,4
LK25,0
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